

OD-2

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL JURISDICTION (CONTEMPT)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/32/2026

BHAWARLALL BHANDARI
VS
HIRALAL BHANDARI AND ORS

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 1st August, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Arindam Paul, Adv.
Ms. Debarati Das, Adv.
...for petitioner

The Court:- Affidavit-of-service filed on behalf of the Learned Advocate representing the applicant in the instant application be kept on record.

None appeared to represent the alleged contemnors.

Next date be fixed on 6th August, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

DB